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Precinct Regl\s/tc;etr:rc:
County
Winnebago County
Town of Algoma, Wards 1 - 2
&7-10
Election Day 0
Total 0
Town of Algoma, Wards 3 - 6
Election Day 0
Total 0
Town of Black Wolf, Wards 1,
2&3
Election Day 0
Total 0
Town of Clayton, Wards 1-7
Election Day 0
Total 0
Town of Neenah, Wards 1-4
Election Day 0
Total 0
Town of Nekimi, Wards 1 & 2
Election Day 0
Total 0
Town of Nepeuskun, Ward 1
Election Day 0

Total 0

Cards Cast

625
625

693
693

516
516

670
670

654
654

228
228

150
150

Statement of Votes Cast

General Election
Winnebago County
April 03, 2018

OFFICIAL RESULTS FOR ALL RACES EXCEPT
COUNTY SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 10

4/6/2018 5:27:51 PM
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Precinct

Town of Omro, Wards 1-3
Election Day
Total

Town of Oshkosh, Wards 1A,
1B, 2,3,48&5

Election Day
Total

Town of Poygan, Wards 1 &
2

Election Day
Total

Town of Rushford, Wards 1 &
2

Election Day
Total
Town of Utica, Wards 1 & 2
Election Day
Total

Town of Vinland, Wards 1A,
1B&?2

Election Day
Total

Town of Winchester, Wards 1
&2

Election Day
Total

Town of Winneconne, Wards
1-5

Election Day
Total

Town of Wolf River, Wards 1,
2A, 2B & 2C

Election Day
Total

Village of Fox Crossing,
Wards 1, 2,4,7 & 14

Election Day
Total

Registered
Voters

Cards Cast

378
378

560
560

245
245

263
263

245
245

410
410

515
515

578
578

201
201

822
822
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Precinct

Village of Fox Crossing,
Wards 3,5 & 6

Election Day
Total

Village of Fox Crossing,
Wards 8, 9 & 10

Election Day
Total

Village of Fox Crossing,
Wards 11, 12 & 13

Election Day
Total

Village of Winneconne,
Wards 1, 2,3 & 4

Election Day
Total

City of Appleton, Ward 31
Election Day
Total

City of Appleton, Ward 32
Election Day
Total

City of Menasha, Wards 1A,
1B, 2,4 &7

Election Day
Total

City of Menasha, Wards 3,
14, 15 & 30

Election Day
Total

City of Menasha, Wards 5A,
5B, 6, 8, 9, 23-29, 31-35 & 38
-42

Election Day
Total

City of Menasha, Wards 10,
11,12, 13, 21, 22, 36 & 37

Election Day
Total

Registered
Voters

Cards Cast

627
627

512
512

333
333

587
587

16
16

94
94

538
538

233
233

521
521

508
508
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Precinct

City of Menasha, Wards 16,
17,18, 19 & 20 (Calumet
County)

Election Day
Total
City of Neenah, Wards 1-4
Election Day
Total
City of Neenah, Wards 5-8
Election Day
Total
City of Neenah, Wards 9-12
Election Day
Total
City of Neenah, Wards 13-16
Election Day
Total

City of Neenah, Wards 17-20
& 26

Election Day
Total
City of Neenah, Wards 21-25
Election Day
Total
City of Omro, Wards 1-8
Election Day
Total

City of Oshkosh District 1,
Ward 1

Election Day
Total

City of Oshkosh District 1,
Ward 2

Election Day
Total

Registered
Voters

Cards Cast

639
639

442
442

858
858

699
699

458
458

852
852

610
610

391
391

292
292
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Precinct

City of Oshkosh District 2,
Ward 3

Election Day
Total

City of Oshkosh District 2,
Ward 4

Election Day
Total

City of Oshkosh District 3,
Ward 5

Election Day
Total

City of Oshkosh District 3,
Ward 6

Election Day
Total

City of Oshkosh District 4,
Ward 7

Election Day
Total

City of Oshkosh District 4,
Ward 8

Election Day
Total

City of Oshkosh District 5,
Ward 9

Election Day
Total

City of Oshkosh District 5,
Ward 10

Election Day
Total

City of Oshkosh District 6,
Ward 11

Election Day
Total

Registered
Voters

Cards Cast

68
68

68
68

154
154

208
208

447
447

278
278

131
131

360
360

243
243

4/6/2018 5:27:51 PM
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Precinct

City of Oshkosh District 6,
Ward 12

Election Day
Total

City of Oshkosh District 7,
Ward 13

Election Day
Total

City of Oshkosh District 7,
Ward 14

Election Day
Total

City of Oshkosh District 8,
Ward 15

Election Day
Total

City of Oshkosh District 8,
Ward 16

Election Day
Total

City of Oshkosh District 9,
Ward 17

Election Day
Total

City of Oshkosh District 9,
Ward 18

Election Day
Total

City of Oshkosh District 10,
Ward 19

Election Day
Total

City of Oshkosh District 10,
Ward 20

Election Day
Total

Registered
Voters

Cards Cast

205
205

317
317

360
360

296
296

401
401

263
263

403
403

280
280

140
140
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Precinct

City of Oshkosh District 11,
Ward 21

Election Day
Total

City of Oshkosh District 11,
Ward 22A

Election Day
Total

City of Oshkosh District 11,
Ward 22B

Election Day
Total

City of Oshkosh District 12,
Ward 23A

Election Day
Total

City of Oshkosh District 12,
Ward 23B

Election Day
Total

City of Oshkosh District 12,
Ward 24

Election Day
Total

City of Oshkosh District 13,
Ward 25A

Election Day
Total

City of Oshkosh District 13,
Ward 25B

Election Day
Total

City of Oshkosh District 13,
Ward 26

Election Day
Total

Registered
Voters

Cards Cast

257
257

546
546

434
434

13
13

180
180

56
56

249
249

171
171
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Precinct

City of Oshkosh District 14,
Ward 27

Election Day
Total

City of Oshkosh District 14,
Ward 28A

Election Day
Total

City of Oshkosh District 14,
Ward 28B

Election Day
Total

City of Oshkosh District 15,
Ward 29A

Election Day
Total

City of Oshkosh District 15,
Ward 29B

Election Day
Total

City of Oshkosh District 16,
Ward 30

Election Day
Total

City of Oshkosh District 16,
Ward 31

Election Day
Total

City of Oshkosh District 16,
Ward 32

Election Day
Total

City of Oshkosh District 15,
Ward 33

Election Day
Total

Registered
Voters

Cards Cast

309
309

283
283

55
55

147
147

24
24

58
58

15
15
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Precinct

City of Oshkosh District 12,
Ward 34

Election Day
Total

City of Oshkosh District 10,
Ward 35

Election Day
Total

City of Oshkosh District 7,
Ward 36

Election Day
Total

City of Oshkosh District 9,
Ward 37

Election Day
Total

City of Oshkosh District 10,
Ward 38

Election Day
Total

City of Oshkosh District 11,
Ward 39

Election Day
Total

City of Oshkosh District 9,
Ward 40

Election Day

Total

Winnebago County - Total
County - Total

Registered
Voters

Cards Cast

24,402
24,402

4/6/2018 5:27:51 PM
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State of Wisconsin - Referendum

Precinct
County
Winnebago County

Town of Algoma, Wards 1 - 2
&7-10

Election Day

Total

Town of Algoma, Wards 3 - 6
Election Day

Total

Town of Black Wolf, Wards 1,
283

Election Day
Total
Town of Clayton, Wards 1-7
Election Day
Total
Town of Neenah, Wards 1-4
Election Day
Total
Town of Nekimi, Wards 1 & 2
Election Day
Total
Town of Nepeuskun, Ward 1
Election Day
Total
Town of Omro, Wards 1-3
Election Day
Total

Town of Oshkosh, Wards 1A,
1B, 2,3,4&5

Election Day
Total

Precinct
County
Winnebago County

Town of Algoma, Wards 1 - 2
&7-10

Election Day

Total

Town of Algoma, Wards 3 - 6
Election Day

Total

Town of Black Wolf, Wards 1,
283

Election Day
Total
Town of Clayton, Wards 1-7
Election Day
Total
Town of Neenah, Wards 1-4
Election Day
Total
Town of Nekimi, Wards 1 & 2
Election Day
Total
Town of Nepeuskun, Ward 1
Election Day
Total
Town of Omro, Wards 1-3
Election Day
Total

Town of Oshkosh, Wards 1A,
1B, 2,3,4 &5

Election Day
Total

Yes

265
265

279
279

231
231

280
280

242
242

95
95

64
64

153
153

246
246

No

319
319

361
361

246
246

329
329

355
355

116
116

71
71

188
188

288
288
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Precinct

Town of Poygan, Wards 1 &
2

Election Day
Total

Town of Rushford, Wards 1 &
2

Election Day
Total
Town of Utica, Wards 1 & 2
Election Day
Total

Town of Vinland, Wards 1A,
1B&2

Election Day
Total

Town of Winchester, Wards 1
&2

Election Day
Total

Town of Winneconne, Wards
1-5

Election Day
Total

Town of Wolf River, Wards 1,
2A, 2B & 2C

Election Day
Total

Village of Fox Crossing,
Wards 1, 2,4,7 & 14

Election Day
Total

Village of Fox Crossing,
Wards 3,5 & 6

Election Day
Total

Precinct

Town of Poygan, Wards 1 &
2

Election Day
Total

Town of Rushford, Wards 1 &
2

Election Day
Total
Town of Utica, Wards 1 & 2
Election Day
Total

Town of Vinland, Wards 1A,
1B&2

Election Day
Total

Town of Winchester, Wards 1
&2

Election Day
Total

Town of Winneconne, Wards
1-5

Election Day
Total

Town of Wolf River, Wards 1,
2A, 2B & 2C

Election Day
Total

Village of Fox Crossing,
Wards 1, 2,4, 7 & 14

Election Day
Total

Village of Fox Crossing,
Wards 3,5 & 6

Election Day
Total

Yes

117
117

107
107

106
106

169
169

197
197

236
236

108
108

316
316

253
253

No

108
108

128
128

125
125

218
218

286
286

298
298

82
82

428
428

349
349
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Precinct

Village of Fox Crossing,
Wards 8, 9 & 10

Election Day
Total

Village of Fox Crossing,
Wards 11, 12 & 13

Election Day
Total

Village of Winneconne,
Wards 1, 2,3 & 4

Election Day
Total

City of Appleton, Ward 31
Election Day
Total

City of Appleton, Ward 32
Election Day
Total

City of Menasha, Wards 1A,
1B, 2,4 &7

Election Day
Total

City of Menasha, Wards 3,
14, 15 & 30

Election Day
Total

City of Menasha, Wards 5A,
5B, 6, 8, 9, 23-29, 31-35 & 38
-42

Election Day
Total

City of Menasha, Wards 10,
11,12, 13, 21, 22, 36 & 37

Election Day
Total

Precinct

Village of Fox Crossing,
Wards 8, 9 & 10

Election Day
Total

Village of Fox Crossing,
Wards 11, 12 & 13

Election Day
Total

Village of Winneconne,
Wards 1,2, 3 & 4

Election Day
Total

City of Appleton, Ward 31
Election Day
Total

City of Appleton, Ward 32
Election Day
Total

City of Menasha, Wards 1A,
1B, 2,4 &7

Election Day
Total

City of Menasha, Wards 3,
14, 15 & 30

Election Day
Total

City of Menasha, Wards 5A,
5B, 6, 8,9, 23-29, 31-35 & 38
-42

Election Day
Total

City of Menasha, Wards 10,
11,12, 13, 21, 22, 36 & 37

Election Day
Total

Yes

174
174

96
96

209
209

34
34

160
160

84
84

146
146

152
152

No

293
293

225
225

325
325

14
14

48
48

333
333

132
132

325
325

322
322
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Precinct
City of Neenah, Wards 1-4
Election Day
Total
City of Neenah, Wards 5-8
Election Day
Total
City of Neenah, Wards 9-12
Election Day
Total
City of Neenah, Wards 13-16
Election Day
Total

City of Neenah, Wards 17-20
& 26

Election Day
Total
City of Neenah, Wards 21-25
Election Day
Total
City of Omro, Wards 1-8
Election Day
Total

City of Oshkosh District 1,
Ward 1

Election Day
Total

City of Oshkosh District 1,
Ward 2

Election Day
Total

City of Oshkosh District 2,
Ward 3

Election Day
Total

Precinct
City of Neenah, Wards 1-4
Election Day
Total
City of Neenah, Wards 5-8
Election Day
Total
City of Neenah, Wards 9-12
Election Day
Total
City of Neenah, Wards 13-16
Election Day
Total

City of Neenah, Wards 17-20
& 26

Election Day
Total
City of Neenah, Wards 21-25
Election Day
Total
City of Omro, Wards 1-8
Election Day
Total

City of Oshkosh District 1,
Ward 1

Election Day
Total

City of Oshkosh District 1,
Ward 2

Election Day
Total

City of Oshkosh District 2,
Ward 3

Election Day
Total

Yes

158
158

124
124

281
281

261
261

120
120

265
265

210
210

119
119

72
72

14

No

419
419

281
281

499
499

384
384

291
291

504
504

341
341

253
253

207
207

47
47
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Precinct

City of Oshkosh District 2,
Ward 4

Election Day
Total

City of Oshkosh District 3,
Ward 5

Election Day
Total

City of Oshkosh District 3,
Ward 6

Election Day
Total

City of Oshkosh District 4,
Ward 7

Election Day
Total

City of Oshkosh District 4,
Ward 8

Election Day
Total

City of Oshkosh District 5,
Ward 9

Election Day
Total

City of Oshkosh District 5,
Ward 10

Election Day
Total

City of Oshkosh District 6,
Ward 11

Election Day
Total

Precinct

City of Oshkosh District 2,
Ward 4

Election Day
Total

City of Oshkosh District 3,
Ward 5

Election Day
Total

City of Oshkosh District 3,
Ward 6

Election Day
Total

City of Oshkosh District 4,
Ward 7

Election Day
Total

City of Oshkosh District 4,
Ward 8

Election Day
Total

City of Oshkosh District 5,
Ward 9

Election Day
Total

City of Oshkosh District 5,
Ward 10

Election Day
Total

City of Oshkosh District 6,
Ward 11

Election Day
Total

Yes

14

42
42

48

110
110

32

94
94

54

No

45
45

110
110

151
151

315
315

209
209

87
87

247
247

172
172

4/6/2018 5:27:51 PM
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Precinct

City of Oshkosh District 6,
Ward 12

Election Day
Total

City of Oshkosh District 7,
Ward 13

Election Day
Total

City of Oshkosh District 7,
Ward 14

Election Day
Total

City of Oshkosh District 8,
Ward 15

Election Day
Total

City of Oshkosh District 8,
Ward 16

Election Day
Total

City of Oshkosh District 9,
Ward 17

Election Day
Total

City of Oshkosh District 9,
Ward 18

Election Day
Total

City of Oshkosh District 10,
Ward 19

Election Day
Total

Precinct

City of Oshkosh District 6,
Ward 12

Election Day
Total

City of Oshkosh District 7,
Ward 13

Election Day
Total

City of Oshkosh District 7,
Ward 14

Election Day
Total

City of Oshkosh District 8,
Ward 15

Election Day
Total

City of Oshkosh District 8,
Ward 16

Election Day
Total

City of Oshkosh District 9,
Ward 17

Election Day
Total

City of Oshkosh District 9,
Ward 18

Election Day
Total

City of Oshkosh District 10,
Ward 19

Election Day
Total

Yes

55
55

112
112

125
125

91
91

134
134

78
78

132
132

89
89

No

141
141

193
193

201
201

183
183

244
244

169
169

253
253

171
171

4/6/2018 5:27:51 PM
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Precinct

City of Oshkosh District 10,
Ward 20

Election Day
Total

City of Oshkosh District 11,
Ward 21

Election Day
Total

City of Oshkosh District 11,
Ward 22A

Election Day
Total

City of Oshkosh District 11,
Ward 22B

Election Day
Total

City of Oshkosh District 12,
Ward 23A

Election Day
Total

City of Oshkosh District 12,
Ward 23B

Election Day
Total

City of Oshkosh District 12,
Ward 24

Election Day
Total

City of Oshkosh District 13,
Ward 25A

Election Day
Total

Precinct

City of Oshkosh District 10,
Ward 20

Election Day
Total

City of Oshkosh District 11,
Ward 21

Election Day
Total

City of Oshkosh District 11,
Ward 22A

Election Day
Total

City of Oshkosh District 11,
Ward 22B

Election Day
Total

City of Oshkosh District 12,
Ward 23A

Election Day
Total

City of Oshkosh District 12,
Ward 23B

Election Day
Total

City of Oshkosh District 12,
Ward 24

Election Day
Total

City of Oshkosh District 13,
Ward 25A

Election Day
Total

Yes

65
65

88
88

201
201

123
123

63
63

23
23

No

68
68

147
147

304
304

286
286

111
111

30
30
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Precinct

City of Oshkosh District 13,
Ward 25B

Election Day
Total

City of Oshkosh District 13,
Ward 26

Election Day
Total

City of Oshkosh District 14,
Ward 27

Election Day
Total

City of Oshkosh District 14,
Ward 28A

Election Day
Total

City of Oshkosh District 14,
Ward 28B

Election Day
Total

City of Oshkosh District 15,
Ward 29A

Election Day
Total

City of Oshkosh District 15,
Ward 29B

Election Day
Total

City of Oshkosh District 16,
Ward 30

Election Day
Total

Precinct

City of Oshkosh District 13,
Ward 25B

Election Day
Total

City of Oshkosh District 13,
Ward 26

Election Day
Total

City of Oshkosh District 14,
Ward 27

Election Day
Total

City of Oshkosh District 14,
Ward 28A

Election Day
Total

City of Oshkosh District 14,
Ward 28B

Election Day
Total

City of Oshkosh District 15,
Ward 29A

Election Day
Total

City of Oshkosh District 15,
Ward 29B

Election Day
Total

City of Oshkosh District 16,
Ward 30

Election Day
Total

Yes

71

58

58

79

83
83

59

14

No

166
166

100
100

211
211

188
188

27
27

78
78

4/6/2018 5:27:51 PM
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Precinct

City of Oshkosh District 16,
Ward 31

Election Day
Total

City of Oshkosh District 16,
Ward 32

Election Day
Total

City of Oshkosh District 15,
Ward 33

Election Day
Total

City of Oshkosh District 12,
Ward 34

Election Day
Total

City of Oshkosh District 10,
Ward 35

Election Day
Total

City of Oshkosh District 7,
Ward 36

Election Day
Total

City of Oshkosh District 9,
Ward 37

Election Day
Total

City of Oshkosh District 10,
Ward 38

Election Day
Total

Precinct

City of Oshkosh District 16,
Ward 31

Election Day
Total

City of Oshkosh District 16,
Ward 32

Election Day
Total

City of Oshkosh District 15,
Ward 33

Election Day
Total

City of Oshkosh District 12,
Ward 34

Election Day
Total

City of Oshkosh District 10,
Ward 35

Election Day
Total

City of Oshkosh District 7,
Ward 36

Election Day
Total

City of Oshkosh District 9,
Ward 37

Election Day
Total

City of Oshkosh District 10,
Ward 38

Election Day
Total

Yes

19

No

34
34

4/6/2018 5:27:51 PM
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Precinct Precinct E zo
City of Oshkosh District 11,  City of Oshkosh District 11,
Ward 39 Ward 39
Election Day Election Day 0 0
Total Total 0 0
City of Oshkosh District 9, City of Oshkosh District 9,
Ward 40 Ward 40
Election Day Election Day 0 2
Total Total 0 2
Winnebago County - Total Winnebago County - Total 8,403 14,208

County - Total County - Total 8,403 14,208



